
RB

BOUNDARY BOUNDARY

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

BOUNDARY

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

RA

R3R2R1 R4

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

OA

OB

OC

OD

OE

OF

OG

OH

DA20021:330@A1

 

 

H
75W SUBMISSION

 F

G 27.06.14

26.05.14 75W SUBMISSION - CAR PARKING

LEVEL B2 PLAN

H 19.01.15 75W SUBMISSION - REVISED BASEMENT

LEGEND

75W CONCEPT PLAN - PAC APPROVED BASEMENT OUTLINE

R

MB

V

A PARKING SPACE - ADAPTABLE APARTMENT

PARKING SPACE - MOTOR BIKE

PARKING SPACE - RETAIL

PARKING SPACE - VISITOR

STAGE 2 CARPARK FIT-OUT

AND DOOR.

WITH CYCLONE FENCING AND GATE OR SOLID WALLS 

RESIDENTIAL STORAGE - STORAGE AREAS ENCLOSED 

VISITORS

RISIDENTS (EX. ADAPT)

RESIDENTS ADAPATBLE

COMMERCIAL/RETAIL

STAGE 1 PARKING TALLY

VISITORS

RISIDENTS (EX. ADAPT)

RESIDENTS ADAPATBLE

COMMERCIAL/RETAIL

STAGE 2 PARKING TALLY

Drawing No IssueDrawing TitleProject

Proj No.

ArchitectClient

No Date Description Ver App'd

Revisions

Drawing Status

Scale

shop drawings or the fabrication of components.
dimensions on site prior to the commencement of any work, the preparation of 
Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions only.  Check & verify levels and 

A1

2
1
/
0
1
/
2
0
1
5

3
:4

8
:4

7
 

P
M

P
:\

2
0
1
0
\

1
0
0
3

0
_

M
a
c
q
u
a
r
ie

V
il
la

g
e
\

0
3

_
C

A
D
\

d
e
s
ig

n
_
f
il
e
s
\
s
h
e
e
t
_
f
il
e
s
\

1
0
0
3

0
_

7
5

W
_

D
A
_

2
0
0
2
.d

g
n

s
id
f
o
r
d

P
L

O
T
 

D
A

T
E
 

&
 

T
IM

E
:

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 

&
 

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 

B
Y
:

R
E

F
:

Site Location Plan

79 Myrtle Street Chippendale NSW 2008 AUSTRALIA

ph +61 2 9311 8222 fx +61 2 9311 8200 ABN 53 003 782 250

Nominated Architects: Michael Heenan 5264, Peter Ireland 6661

or by any means without the express permission of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects.
under the Copyright Act 1968.  Do not alter, reproduce or transmit in any form, 
This drawing is the copyright of Allen Jack + Cottier Architects and is protected 

N

10_030 NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

MACQUARIE PARK 

110-114 HERRING ROAD

MACQUARIE PARK VILLAGE

A A

A A

A A A A

A

A A

AA

A A A

A A A A

AA

A A

A

A

A A A A

V V

A AA A

V V

VV

M
B

M
B

M
B

M
B

M
B

M
B

M
B

A A

A A VVV
V V V V V V V V V VVV V

V

V V

V R

V

V

RR

R R

R R

R R

V

AD ADAD

AD AD

AD AD

AD PE

PEPE

PE PE

BR BR

BRBR

BR BR

DA DA

DA

SY SY SY SY

SYME

MEME ME MEME

HO

ME

HO

ME

SY

V

R R

R V

VVV

A1A2

ROOM

FIRE PUMP

LOBBY
RL 63.350 RL 63.200

RL 62.150

RL 62.150

RL 63.200 RL 63.200

LOBBY
RL 63.350

P1 P2

RL 63.200

RL 63.200

RL 63.200

RL 63.200 1 : 20    R A M P RL 63.840

1 : 20    R A M P RL 63.840

1 : 20    R A M P RL 63.840

LOBBY
RL 63.990

B1 B2

D1 D2

LOBBY
RL 63.990

V

S
M

A
L
L
 C

A
R

M
B

M
B

LOBBY
RL 63.990

R
 
A
 

M
 
P
 
 
 
0
2
 
-
 
1 
: 

8

1 : 27    R A M P

1 : 27    R A M P

1 : 27    R A M P RL 64.650

RL 64.650

RL 64.650

LOBBY
RL 64.800

H1 H2

B3 B4 LOBBY

RL 64.650

RL 64.650

RL 64.650

M1 M2

LOBBY
RL 64.800

RL 64.800

S1 S2

RL 64.650

R
 
A
 

M
 
P
 
 
 
0
1

RL 63.840

RL 63.840

RL 63.840

ROOM

SEWER PUMP

FAN ROOM

V

V V

STORAGE TANK

RAINWATER

PUMP ROOM

RAINWATER

TANK

DETENTION

ON-SITE

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 109

11

15 16

12

17 18

1413

19 20
21 22

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

111213 1415 161718 1920

212223 2425 262728 2930 31 323334

35 36 373839 40 41 424344 454647 484950

5152

1 2 3 4 5

6

7

8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15

16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 191 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11

12

13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8

9 10

11 12

5 6

38

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59

60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

81 82 83 84 85 86

1

0

52

22

0

38

16

86

12

STAMFORD
LAND CORPORATION LTD

G
R
ID

R
E
F
E
R
E

N
C
E

G
R
ID

R
E
F
E
R
E

N
C
E

G
R
ID

R
E
F
E
R
E

N
C
E

G
R
I D

R
E
F
E
R
E

N
C
E

3209042000763006337517115

GRID

REFERENCE

GRID

REFERENCE

19
3
2
1

6
0
15

0
2
11
0
0

113808200820078008200780078007800820078007800780082007800780078008200780078007800780078008200780082008200127516115

1500 44003800 18006000

18
3
2
0

12
7
0
0

8
5
0
0

9
9
0
0

8
5
0
0

9
9
0
0

8
5
0
0

2
15

0
2
0
10

0

A D H M

SBP

EPPING ROAD

H
E

R
R
IN

G
 R

O
A

D

STAGE 2 SHOWN IN GREY


